
Rhythmic Gymnastics WA / CO / ID Invitational Meet 
 Bellevue, WA 

 Achievement Award Summary March 14 and 15, 2015 
 Level 3  16-Mar-15 

 Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon White Ribbon Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon White Ribbon 
 Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score 

 Floor 
 Gurney, Faith (308) 7.50 Ang, Anhui (301) 6.90 

 Kaim, Layla (312) 7.30 Berginc, Megan (302) 5.00 

 Bokan, Nika (303) 4.60 

 Boyko, Masha (304) 4.10 

 Estes, Brooke (305) 6.20 

 Fayruzova, Maria (306) 6.10 

 Gazarova, Anna (307) 5.90 

 Henish, Deanna (309) 6.50 

 Hersey, Kaelyn (310) 6.20 

 Iszuyuyan, Enessa (311) 6.40 

 Liu, Christina (314) 3.90 

 Makarenko, Nicole (315) 6.40 

 Mokhnyuk, Margaret (316) 4.70 

 Monastyrska, Sofiya  4.50 

 Reyes, Carmen (319) 5.10 

 Rudenko, Zlata (320) 6.30 

 Samse, Reagan (321) 6.20 

 Serper, Maria (322) 4.00 

 Sharma, Neev (323) 3.40 

 Vinokurov, Rebekha (324) 5.20 
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Rhythmic Gymnastics WA / CO / ID Invitational Meet 
 Bellevue, WA 

 Achievement Award Summary March 14 and 15, 2015 
 Level 3  16-Mar-15 

 Floor 
 Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon White Ribbon Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon White Ribbon 
 Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score 

 Vrublevskaya, Diana (325) 6.90 
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Rhythmic Gymnastics WA / CO / ID Invitational Meet 
 Bellevue, WA 

 Achievement Award Summary March 14 and 15, 2015 
 Level 3  16-Mar-15 

 Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon White Ribbon Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon White Ribbon 
 Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score 

 Rope 
 Henish, Deanna (309) 7.30 Ang, Anhui (301) 6.50 

 Kaim, Layla (312) 7.70 Berginc, Megan (302) 7.00 

 Rudenko, Zlata (320) 7.30 Bokan, Nika (303) 4.90 

 Vrublevskaya, Diana  7.30 Boyko, Masha (304) 6.50 

 Estes, Brooke (305) 5.00 

 Fayruzova, Maria (306) 6.20 

 Gazarova, Anna (307) 5.70 

 Gurney, Faith (308) 5.50 

 Hersey, Kaelyn (310) 4.70 

 Iszuyuyan, Enessa (311) 6.10 

 Liu, Christina (314) 4.90 

 Makarenko, Nicole (315) 6.10 

 Mokhnyuk, Margaret (316) 6.70 

 Monastyrska, Sofiya  5.80 

 Reyes, Carmen (319) 6.90 

 Samse, Reagan (321) 5.50 

 Serper, Maria (322) 6.70 

 Sharma, Neev (323) 4.60 

 Vinokurov, Rebekha (324) 5.50 
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Rhythmic Gymnastics WA / CO / ID Invitational Meet 
 Bellevue, WA 

 Achievement Award Summary March 14 and 15, 2015 
 Level 3  16-Mar-15 

 Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon White Ribbon Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon White Ribbon 
 Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score 
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Rhythmic Gymnastics WA / CO / ID Invitational Meet 
 Bellevue, WA 

 Achievement Award Summary March 14 and 15, 2015 
 Level 3  16-Mar-15 

 Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon White Ribbon Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon White Ribbon 
 Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score 

 Ball 
 Gurney, Faith (308) 8.20 Ang, Anhui (301) 6.40 

 Makarenko, Nicole (315) 7.30 Berginc, Megan (302) 5.20 

 Monastyrska, Sofiya  7.30 Bokan, Nika (303) 6.60 

 Boyko, Masha (304) 3.70 

 Estes, Brooke (305) 5.00 

 Fayruzova, Maria (306) 6.10 

 Gazarova, Anna (307) 6.00 

 Henish, Deanna (309) 6.40 

 Hersey, Kaelyn (310) 7.00 

 Iszuyuyan, Enessa (311) 5.00 

 Kaim, Layla (312) 5.50 

 Liu, Christina (314) 6.00 

 Mokhnyuk, Margaret (316) 5.00 

 Reyes, Carmen (319) 6.30 

 Rudenko, Zlata (320) 7.00 

 Samse, Reagan (321) 6.80 

 Serper, Maria (322) 5.20 

 Sharma, Neev (323) 6.40 

 Vinokurov, Rebekha (324) 5.80 
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Rhythmic Gymnastics WA / CO / ID Invitational Meet 
 Bellevue, WA 

 Achievement Award Summary March 14 and 15, 2015 
 Level 3  16-Mar-15 

 Ball 
 Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon White Ribbon Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon White Ribbon 
 Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score 

 Vrublevskaya, Diana (325) 6.40 
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Rhythmic Gymnastics WA / CO / ID Invitational Meet 
 Bellevue, WA 

 Achievement Award Summary March 14 and 15, 2015 
 Level 3  16-Mar-15 

 Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon White Ribbon Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon White Ribbon 
 Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score 
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